Description:202:Deadline:202Electronic Signature:YesBids:YesBusiness202BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'SDescriptionSigTemporary CoverMobilizationRock RiprapSigBID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROCDescriptionSigMulch Sodding, Bermuda GrassSigHay MulchMobilizationRiprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)Rock RiprapGeotextileTemporary CoverRiprap Bedding-Riprap OutletSigBusinessFawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC202BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANYDescriptionSigTemporary CoverSigRiprap Bedding-Riprap OutletBusinessSigFawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC202BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANYDescriptionSigTemporary CoverMobilizationRock RiprapSigBID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROCBID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC	226 OCC D 20-05-14 19 5 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 5 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 280 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1	evil's Canyor ed at 9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1.740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 3.00	Bid Total \$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC	nd Farrow Rock Drop Repa nd Farrow Rock Drop Repa 2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price 44,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price 10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC	signed by Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Exte Signed by David H. Fawver	Account Holder Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$13,500.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder
Description: 202: Deadline: 202 Electronic Signature: Yes Bids:	226 OCC D 20-05-14 19 5 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 5 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 280 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61	evil's Canyor 2:00:00 UTC ed at 9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.290.00 1.00 1.00 1.290.00 1	Bid Total \$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC	nd Farrow Rock Drop Repa	signed by Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Exte Signed by David H. Fawver	Account Holder Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Deadline: 202 Electronic Signature: Yes Bids: Business Boyd Construction 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Symphysic Structure Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Si Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Business Si Temporary Cover Mobilization </th <th>20-05-14 19 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 20-05</th> <th>ed at 9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1.740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.290.00 1.00 1.290.00 1.290.00 4.13.00 1.00</th> <th>Bid Total \$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS</th> <th>Submitted at 2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Unit Price Unit Price \$500.00</th> <th>Signed by Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver</th> <th>Account Holder Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver</th>	20-05-14 19 20-05-14 1 20-05-14 1 20-05	ed at 9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1.740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 1.00 1.290.00 1.00 1.290.00 1.290.00 4.13.00 1.00	Bid Total \$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS	Submitted at 2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Unit Price Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Account Holder Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Electronic Signature: Yes Bids: Business Boyd Construction 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Description Signature Rock Riprap Signature BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Business Signature Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Signap Business Signap Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Signap Temporary Cover Signap Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Signap BUD FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Signap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Signap Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Roc	5 Open 20-05-14 1 pec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 8 61 61 61 61 280 61 01 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	ed at 9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 1,200 1,00	\$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/Ton \$ /SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver Ension
Bids: 202 Boyd Construction 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S 202 Description Si Temporary Cover 202 Mobilization 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC 202 Description Si Rock Riprap 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC 202 Description Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass 4 Hay Mulch 202 Mobilization 203 Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) 203 Rock Riprap 204 Geotextile 205 Temporary Cover 204 Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet 205 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY 206 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY 206 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE	Open 20-05-14 1 pec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 8 61 61 61 61 61 280 61 0pen 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 1,	\$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/Ton \$ /SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Business 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Si 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Si Si 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Si Si 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Si Riprap Si Si Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Si Bit Form South Sou	20-05-14 1 pec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 8 61 61 61 61 61 280 61 0pen 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 1,	\$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/Ton \$ /SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Boyd Construction 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Description Signed State Sta	20-05-14 1 pec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 8 61 61 61 61 61 280 61 0pen 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 1,	\$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/Ton \$ /SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Business Si Hay Mulch Rock Riprap Geotextile Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Si Si Mobilization Si Si Rick Riprap Si Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap	20-05-14 1 pec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 8 61 61 61 61 61 280 61 0pen 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:37:12 UTC Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 1,290.00 1,	\$239,644.00 Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/Ton \$ /SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	2020-05-13 15:40:11 UTC Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Jeff Boyd Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	Jeff Boyd \$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Business Si Hay Mulch Rock Riprap Geotextile Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Si Si Mobilization Si Si Rick Riprap Si Si BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Si Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap	Opec No. 6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 8 61 6 8 61 61 61 61 61 61 280 61 700 ROC pec No. 6 8	Quantity 2.00 1.00 1,740.00 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	Units \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/IS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC \$	Unit Price \$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Extension Extension Signed by David H. Fawver	\$9,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,424.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,425.00 \$123,525.00 \$123,55.00 \$123,55.00 \$123,55.00 \$123,55.00 \$123,55.00 \$125,55.00 \$125,55.00 \$125,55.00 \$125,55.00 \$125,55.00
Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Image: Construct of the system of the sy	6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 6 1 280 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/AC	\$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$53.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Exte Signed by David H. Fawver	\$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Business Signap Geotextile Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Signap Bublization Signap Signap Business Signap Signap Business Signap Signap Bid FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Signap Bid FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Signap Bid FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Signap Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Signap Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Geotextile Signap Signap Signap	6 8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 6 1 280 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	2.00 1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/AC	\$4,500.00 \$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$53.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Exte Signed by David H. Fawver	\$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description S Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S Temporary Cover Mobilization S BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description S Mobilization Rock Riprap S BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	8 61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 6 6 1 280 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	1.00 1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/LS \$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/AC	\$15,000.00 \$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$53.00 \$4,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	\$15,000.00 \$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$13,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mobilization Rock Riprap Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	61 CK DROP pec No. 6 6 6 6 1 280 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	1,740.00 Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/Ton Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/AC	\$53.00 Total: Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	\$92,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$116,220.00 \$9,000.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver Ension
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Sj BiD FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Rock Riprap Sj Sj Bulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	CK DROP pec No. 6 8 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8) Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1.290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/AC \$/AC	Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	\$116,220.00 ension \$5,250.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Description Sj Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mobilization Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Geotextile Spe	Open 6 6 61 61 61 61 280 61 2005-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	Unit Price \$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	ension \$5,250.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Description Sj Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mobilization Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Geotextile Spe	Open 6 6 61 61 61 61 280 61 2005-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	Quantity 0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	\$5,250.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Rock Riprap Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	6 6 8 61 61 280 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	0.50 3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$10,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	Signed by David H. Fawver	\$5,250.00 \$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Escription Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap S BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description System Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	6 8 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	3.00 1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$3,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$9,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Sj Mobilization Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Geotextile Description Spe	8 61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	1.00 60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/LS \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$18,000.00 \$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$18,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description S Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap	61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	60.00 1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/Ton \$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$25.00 \$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$1,500.00 \$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Rock Riprap Geotextile Geotextile Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Description Sj Temporary Cover Mobilization BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	61 61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	1,290.00 413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/Ton \$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$53.00 \$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$68,370.00 \$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Geotextile Image: Constraint of the state of the s	61 280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	413.00 3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$8.00 \$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$3,304.00 \$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Temporary Cover Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business	280 61 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	3.00 180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$4,500.00 \$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$13,500.00 \$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet Business Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description Signature Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap	61 Open 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	180.00 ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/Ton Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	\$25.00 Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$4,500.00 \$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver ension
Business 202 Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY 202 Description S Temporary Cover 203 Mobilization S Rock Riprap 204 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC 205 Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass 204 Hay Mulch 205 Mobilization 202 Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) 204 Rock Riprap 205 Geotextile 202	Open 20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	ed at 9:34:43 UTC K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	Bid Total \$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	Total: Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	\$123,424.00 Account Holder David Fawver
Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:34:43 UTC K DROP Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	Submitted at 2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	Account Holder David Fawver
Fawver Excavation & Dozer Service LLC 202 BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY Description S Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	20-05-14 1 YON ROC pec No. 6 8	9:34:43 UTC K DROP Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$258,561.04 Units \$/AC \$/LS	2020-05-13 13:06:36 UTC Unit Price \$500.00	David H. Fawver	David Fawver
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (DEVIL'S CANY Description Si Temporary Cover Mobilization Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (FARROW ROC Description Bulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile State	YON ROC pec No. 6 8	K DROP) Quantity 2.00 1.00	Units \$/AC \$/LS	Unit Price \$500.00		ension
Description Sj Temporary Cover Image: Signal State Stat	6 8	Quantity 2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/LS	\$500.00	Exte	
Temporary Cover Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	6 8	2.00 1.00	\$/AC \$/LS	\$500.00	Exte	
Mobilization Rock Riprap BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	8	1.00	\$/LS			\$1.000.00
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile				\$12,500,00		
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW ROC Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	61	1,740.00				\$12,500.00
Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass			\$/Ton	\$71.08		\$123,679.20
Description Spe Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass				Total:		\$137,179.20
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile			r			
Hay Mulch Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile		Quantity	Units		Extension	
Mobilization Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$2,000.00		\$1,000.00
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand) Rock Riprap Geotextile	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$500.00		\$1,500.00
Rock Riprap Geotextile	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00
Geotextile	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$58.40		\$3,504.00
-	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$69.72		\$89,938.80
Temporary Cover	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$6.08		\$2,511.04
	280	3.00	\$/AC	\$500.00		\$1,500.00
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61	180.00	\$/Ton	\$49.60		\$8,928.00
				Total:		\$121,381.84
Business	Open		Bid Total	Submitted at	Signed by	Account Holder
C-P Integrated Services, Inc. 202	20-05-14 1	9:37:13 UTC	\$251,297.00	2020-05-14 17:47:39 UTC	Lance Rollins	Lance Rollins
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S CANY						
Description S	pec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$1,200.00		\$2,400.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$13,000.00		\$13,000.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,740.00	\$/Ton	\$65.00		\$113,100.00
				Total:		\$128,500.00
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET (FARROW ROC)				, -==, ••••••
	pec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$7,500.00		\$3,750.00
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$1,500.00		\$4,500.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$40.00		\$2,400.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$65.00		\$83,850.00
Geotextile		413.00	\$/SY	\$9.00		\$3,717.00
Temporary Cover	61		\$/AC	\$9.00		\$3,600.00
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61 280	3 00	ψιπο			
	61 280 61	3.00 180.00	\$/Ton	\$61.00		\$10,980.00

Business	Open	ed at	Bid Total	Submitted at	Signed by	Account Holder
Slempwelding	2020-05-14 1			2020-05-14 16:24:57 UTC	Dakota Slemp	Dakota Slemp
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S C			¢.00,0.0100		Danota otomp	Danota Diomp
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$500.00		\$1,000.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,740.00	\$/Ton	\$50.00		\$87,000.00
	01	1,140.00	¢/Ton	Total:		\$98,000.00
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW		<u>،</u>		l'otal.		\$00,000.00
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$700.00		\$350.00
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$1,500.00		\$4,500.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$7,000.00		\$7,000.00
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$80.00		\$4,800.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$52.00		\$67,080.00
Geotextile	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$10.00		
Temporary Cover	280		\$/AC			\$4,130.00
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61	3.00	\$/AC \$/Ton	\$500.00		\$1,500.00
	01	180.00	ə/ I ON	\$51.00		\$9,180.00
Ducinese			Did Tatal	Total: Submitted at	Ciana e el less	\$98,540.00
Business	Open		Bid Total		Signed by	Account Holder
Belter Construction - NON RESPONSIVE	2020-05-14 1	9:37:14 010	\$185,039.00	2020-05-13 18:59:39 UTC	Mike Belter	Mike Belter
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S C			r			
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$300.00		\$600.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,740.00	\$/Ton	\$45.00		\$78,300.00
				Total:		\$79,900.00
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW	ROCK DROP)				
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Exte	ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$400.00		\$200.00
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$300.00		\$900.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$50.00		\$3,000.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$50.00		\$64,500.00
Geotextile	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$3.00		\$1,239.00
Temporary Cover	280	3.00	\$/AC	\$300.00		\$900.00
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61	180.00	\$/Ton	\$180.00		\$32,400.00
		100.00	<i><i></i></i>	Total:		\$105,139.00
Business	Open	od at	Bid Total	Submitted at	Signed by	Account Holder
native construction	2020-05-14 1			2020-05-13 20:15:24 UTC	Jason Cariker	jason cariker
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'S C			ψ10 4 ,420.00			jussinsunter
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Ext	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$250.00		\$500.00
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$3,316.92		\$3,316.92
Rock Riprap	61	1,740.00	\$/Ton	\$42.00		\$73,080.00
	01	1,740.00	φ/10Π	542.00 Total:		\$76,896.92
		,		rotai:		φ/0,090.92
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARROW Description	Spec No.) Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Ente	ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$20,000.00	EXIC	\$10,000.00
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$20,000.00		\$1,249.98
Mobilization						
	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$8,789.05		\$8,789.05
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$42.00		\$2,520.00
Rock Riprap	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$42.00		\$54,180.00
	<u><u> </u></u>					
Geotextile	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$6.00		\$2,478.00
	61 280 61	413.00 3.00 180.00	\$/SY \$/AC \$/Ton	\$6.00 \$250.00 \$42.00		\$2,478.00 \$750.00 \$7,560.00

Total:

Business	Open	ed at	Bid Total	Submitted at	Signed by	Account Holder
Williams Diversified Materials, Inc.	2020-05-14 1	9:37:16 UTC	\$192.233.70	2020-05-14 17:40:19 UTC	Kyle Roblyer	Kyle Roblyer
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'	S CANYON ROC	K DROP)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u>· ·</u>	
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Ext	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$1,066.50		\$2,133.0
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$7,800.00	\$7,800	
Rock Riprap	61	1,740.00	\$/Ton	\$45.96	\$79,970	
			. ·	Total:		\$89,903.4
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARRO	W ROCK DROP	')				*** ,***
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Ext	ension
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$16,552.80		\$8.276.4
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$1,208.00		\$3,624.0
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.0
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$28.00	\$1,680.	
Rock Riprap	61	1.290.00	\$/Ton	\$59.84		\$77,193.6
Geotextile	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$0.60		\$247.8
Temporary Cover	280	3.00	\$/AC	\$1,066.50	\$3,199.	
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61	180.00	\$/Ton	\$35.05		\$6,309.0
			, .	Total:		\$102.330.3
D. Owen Construction	2020-05-14 1	9:37:17 UTC	\$198,146,20	2020-05-14 17:23:07 UTC	Payte Owen	Payte Owen
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(DEVIL'	S CANYON ROC	K DROP)	••••	<u></u>	,	ļ ,
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Ext	ension
Temporary Cover	6	2.00	\$/AC	\$2,500.00		\$5,000.0
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.0
Rock Riprap	61	1.740.00	\$/Ton	\$52.60		\$91,524.0
		, ,	<u> </u>	Total:		\$101.524.0
BID FORM-UNIT PRICE SHEET(FARRO		<u>י</u>				<u> </u>
Description	Spec No.	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension	
Mulch Sodding, Bermuda Grass	6	0.50	\$/AC	\$6,000.00		\$3,000.0
Hay Mulch	6	3.00	\$/AC	\$1.500.00	\$4,500.	
Mobilization	8	1.00	\$/LS	\$7,000.00		
Riprap Bedding (ASTM-C33 Sand)	61	60.00	\$/Ton	\$44.42		
Rock Riprap	61	1,290.00	\$/Ton	\$53.17	\$68,589.3	
Geotextile	61	413.00	\$/SY	\$2.50		
Temporary Cover	280	3.00	\$/AC	\$1.500.00		\$4,500.0
Riprap Bedding-Riprap Outlet	61	180.00	\$/Ton	\$29.64		\$5,335.2
	·			Total:		\$96,622.2

\$87,527.03